1986 Ninja®
PARTS DIAGRAM
FAIRING LOWERS
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1986 Ninja®
PARTS LIST
FAIRING LOWERS
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,COWLING,LWR (Ref # 11043) 11043-1632 1
BRACKET,COWLING,LWR (Ref # 11043A) 11043-1873 1
COVER (Ref # 14024) 14025-1893 1
COVER (Ref # 14024A) 14025-1894 1
COVER (Ref # 14024B) 14025-1896 1
COVER (Ref # 14024C) 14025-1897 1
COWLING,LWR,F.RED (Ref # 55028) 55028-1072-B1 1
COWLING,CENTER,F RED (Ref # 550280) 55028-5144-P9 1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X60 (Ref # 92001) 92001-1617 1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X41,BL (Ref # 92001A) 92001-1844 1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92002) 130J0625 2
SCREW (Ref # 92009) 92009-1664 2
SCREW (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1654 4
SCREW (Ref # 92009B) 92009-1663 8
SCREW,6X35 (Ref # 92009C) 92009-1351 1
SCREW,6X40 (Ref # 92009D) 92009-1352 2
SCREW,6X55 (Ref # 92009E) 92009-1353 1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1339 2
NUT (Ref # 92015A) 92015-1478 2
COLLAR,FRONT FENDER (Ref # 92027) 92027-1166 2
COLLAR,L=13.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027A) 92027-1450 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92027B) 92027-251 4
CLAMP,HARNESS (Ref # 92037) 92037-113 1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071) 92071-024 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1645 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A) 92075-1646 1
RUBBER,FENDER COVER (Ref # 92075B) 92075-174 6
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075C) 92075-175 6
BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112) 112G0625 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1986 Ninja®
PARTS LIST
FAIRING LOWERS
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130) 130B0610 2
BOLT,FLANGE (Ref # 130A) 130B0812 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.